TURBINE FLOW METERS
INSTRUMENTATION
Rugged & Cost-Effective
The sturdy construction of this turbine flow meter
means high performance and longer service life
at an affordable price.
Industry Standard
The TRG Series flow meter comes with a

FDB = DIN EN 1092-1 Form B
HM  –                  –                 –                 –        –
Part Number Guide
©2024 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: HMFDS24
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
HM-F Flanged Turbine Flow Meter
Meter / Sensor Dimensions
* The specified values result from the dimensions of the respective turbine plus EDGE sensor.
Connection Size L
ØA Flange Diameter
PN 16 PN 40 PN 100 PN 160 PN 250 H3
DN 15 5.00" | 127 mm
Please use
PN 40.
3.74" | 95 mm 4.13" | 105 mm 4.13" | 105 mm 5.12" | 130 mm 4.92" | 125 mm
DN 25 5.50" | 140 mm 4.53" | 115 mm 5.51" | 140 mm 5.51" | 140 mm 5.91" | 150 mm 5.20" | 132 mm
DN 40 6.00" | 152 mm 5.91" | 150 mm 6.69" | 170 mm 6.69" | 170 mm 7.28" | 185 mm 5.51" | 140 mm
DN 50 6.50" | 165 mm 6.50" | 165 mm 6.50" | 165 mm 7.68" | 195 mm 7.68" | 195 mm 7.87" | 200 mm 5.71" | 145 mm
DN 65 7.00" | 178 mm 7.28" | 185 mm 7.28" | 185 mm 8.66" | 220 mm 8.66" | 220 mm — 6.02" | 153 mm
DN 80 10.00" | 254 mm 7.87" | 200 mm 7.87" | 200 mm 9.06" | 230 mm 9.06" | 230 mm — 6.30" | 160 mm
DN 100 12.00" | 305 mm 8.66" | 220 mm 9.25" | 235 mm 10.43" | 265 mm — — 6.69" | 170 mm
DN 150 14.00" | 356 mm 11.22" | 285 mm 11.81" | 300 mm 13.98" | 355 mm — — 7.68" | 195 mm
Metric flanges as per DIN-EN 1092-1 Form B
Connection
Size L
ØA - Flange diameter
H3)
Class 150 Class 300 Class 600 Class 900 Class 1500
1/2 inch 5.00" | 127 mm 3.54" | 90 mm 3.74" | 95 mm 3.74" | 95 mm
Please use
class 1500.
4.72" | 120 mm 4.92" | 125 mm
1 inch 5.50" | 140 mm 4.33" | 110 mm 4.92" | 125 mm 4.92" | 125 mm 5.91" | 150 mm 5.20" | 132 mm
11/2 inch 6.00" | 152 mm 4.92" | 125 mm 6.10" | 155 mm 6.10" | 155 mm 7.09" | 180 mm 5.51" | 140 mm
2 inch 6.50" | 165 mm 5.91" | 150 mm 6.50" | 165 mm 6.50" | 165 mm 8.46" | 215 mm 5.71" | 145 mm
21/2 inch 7.00" | 178 mm 7.09" | 180 mm 7.48" | 190 mm 7.48" | 190 mm 9.65" | 245 mm 6.02" | 153 mm
3 inch 10.00" | 254 mm 7.48" | 190 mm 8.27" | 210 mm 8.27" | 210 mm 9.45" | 240 mm — 6.30" | 160 mm
4 inch 12.00" | 305 mm 9.06" | 230 mm 10.04" | 255 mm 10.83" | 275 mm 11.42" | 290 mm — 6.69" | 170 mm
6 inch 14.00" | 356 mm 11.02" | 280 mm 12.60" | 320 mm 13.98" | 355 mm — — 7.68" | 195 mm
Inch flanges as per ASME B 16.5, Raised Face (RF)
©2024 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: HMFDS24
Products may be subject to change without notice. Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
HM-F Flanged Turbine Flow Meter
EDGE Sensor Data
Supply Voltage Range 12-24VDC ±10%; max. current draw 40-100mA  (model-specific, contact factory)
Analog Output Options Default: 4-20mA & 0-10V; Available through PC Toolkit or mobile app: 0-5V, 1-5V, 2-10V

2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
TRP Pelton Wheel High Temp Turbine Flow Meter
Part Number Guide
TRP –            –               –  G
Sealing Material
A = Graphite (max. Temp 662°F / 350°C)
Flow Range
50 = 0.75 to 7.5 GPM
70 = 2.5 to 25.0 GPM
100 = 4.0 to 40.0 GPM
100H = 8.0 to 75.0 GPM
Materials of Construction
Body 303 Stainless Steel
Wheels Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)
Bearings Brass or Ceramic
Seals FKM, Graphite
Bolts ISO 4017 or ISO 7380
Meter Data
Part Number Flow Range (GPM) Maximum Pressure Resolution Ports
GPM LPM PSI Bar Hz
TRP-50 0.8-8 3.0-30 290 20 520 1/2” NPT
TRP-70 2.25-22.5 8.5-85 290 20 980 3/4” BSPP
TRP-100 4-40 15-150 290 20 770 1” BSPP
TRP-100H 7.4-74 28-280 290 20 820 1” BSPP
Process Connection
G = 1/2” NPT (TRP-50 only)
G = 3/4” BSPP (TRP-70 only)
G = 1” BSPP (TRP-100 or -100H only)
Meter Dimensions
©2021 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: TRPDS21
3D STEP Models are available upon request of factory.
Products may be subject to change without notice. Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
TRP Pelton Wheel High Temp Turbine Flow Meter
Part Number C L SW H G J
TRP-50
0.81”
(20.5 mm)
2.75”
(70 mm)
1.8”
(46 mm)
2.24”
(57 mm) 1/2” 6.5”
(165 mm)
TRP-70
0.81”
(20.5 mm)
2.75”
(70 mm)
1.8”
(46 mm)
2.24”
(57 mm)
1/2”
3/4”
6.5”
(165 mm)
TRP-100
0.81”
(20.5 mm)
2.75”
(70 mm)
2.0”
(50 mm)
2.40”
(61 mm) 1” 6.7”
(169 mm)
TRP-100H
0.91”
(23 mm)
2.75”
(70 mm)